BOURBON
& WHISKEY

SCOTCH

1792 Ridgemont Reserve
Angel’s Envy
Basil Hayden’s

Bully Boy American Straight Whiskey

Four Roses

Green Spot Irish Whiskey
Jefferson’s Ocean
Jefferson’s Reserve

Knob Creek

Michter’s Rye

Old Forester 1870, 1910, 1920
Redbreast Irish Whiskey
Redemption Bourbon
Redemption Rye
Woodford Reserve
Woodford Wheat Reserve
Woodford Rye Reserve

Whiskey Row Flight
Old Forester 1870, 1910, 1920

Aberlour 16 Year Speyside
Ardbeg 10 Year Islay

Ardbeg Wee Beastie 5 Year Islay

Bowmore 18 Year Islay
Glenlivet 12 Year Speyside
Glenfiddich 18 Year Highland

Glenmorangie 10 Year Highland
Glenmorangie The Quinta Ruban 14 Year Highland
Highland Park 12 Year Orkney

Jonnie Walker Blue Label
Laphroaig 10 Year Islay
Oban 14 Year Highland

Old Pulteney 12 Year Maritime Malt Highland

Scotch Flight

Single Standard

13
13
14
11
11
12
17
13
12
13
13
17
10
10
13
13
13

25
25
27
20
21
23
35
25
23
25
25
33
19
19
25
25
25
29

Single Standard

16
12
11
21
12
19
11
14
12
26
11
14
11

Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban, Ardbeg Wee Beastie 5 Year, Old Pulteney

31
23
21
41
23
36
21
27
23
49
20
27
21
29
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PREMIUM
MARTINIS

TAPPED
COCKTAILS

SIGNATURE
COCKTAILS

BLOODY
MARY

Hot & Dirty
Dirty Devil vodka shaken with olive & pepperoncini juice

Sparkling Clementine
Absolut Citron, rosemary simple sryup, Clementine Fruitful,
topped with champagne

0Old Pal
Woodford Rye Reserve, Campari, Dry Vermouth

Blueberry Lemon Drop
Western Son blueberry vodka, house made limoncello, half sugar rim

Seasonal Sangria

Yule Mule
Titos vodka, Goslings ginger beer, cranberry Juice

Winter Smash
Bully Boy Whiskey, Triple Sec, raspberry purée, orange juice

Blackberry G&T
Empress Gin, lemon juice, fresh blackberries & mint, tonic

Sweater Weather
El Toro Tequilla, Frangelico, pear syrup, bitters

Seasonal Old Fashioned

Port & Starboard Manhattan

15

16

16

17

12/46

14

15

15

16

19

18

Elijah Craig small batch bourbon with 20 year tawny port (barrel aged in house)

S&P Signature Bloody Mary
Arbikie chili vodka or organic cucumber vodka

Additions
colossal shrimp $4 | Mystic oyster $3.5 | bacon or celery $1

14
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SPARKLING

WHITES

REDS

Charles De Feree, Brut, Cuvee, Jean-1ouis, 187m/ 13
Zonin, Sparkling Rosé, 787/ 13
ULTIMATE APERITIF 79
375 Luc Bellaire Sparkling Rosé &

12 Opysters on the Half Shell

60z. 9oz.
Villa de Anges, Rosé, Provence, France 11 165
Clean Slate, Riesling, Mosel, Germany 11 165
Torre de Luna, Pinot Grigio, Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy 12 18
Stoneleigh, Sauvignon Blanc, Mar/borongh, New Zealand 2 18
Trotamundos, Sauvignon Blanc, Casablanca 1 alley, Chile 13 195
Cap Royal, White Bordeaux, Bordeanx; France 11 165
Rodney Strong, Chardonnay, Sonoma County, Calgfornia 2 18
Mer Soleil Reserve, Chardonnay, Santa Lucia Highlands, California 15 22.5

60z. 9oz.
Angeline, Pinot Noir, Central Coast, California 11 165
Willamette Whole Clustet, Pinot Noir, Willamette 1 alleyy, Oregon -~ 15 22
Milbrandt, Metlot, Co/unbia |/ alley, Washington 11 165
Jonathan Edwards, Zinfandel, Lodi, California (fresh from the barrel) 16— 24
Septima, Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina 2 18
Drumbheller, Cabernet Sauvignon, Columzbia I alley, Washington 12 18
Oberon, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa 1 alley, California 16 24
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BEER
SELECTION

LOCAL CRAFT BEERS
12 0z. Cans
Wave Chaser IPA, Montauk Brewing Co, Montank, NY

Rise A.P.A., Whalers Brewing Co, Wakgfield, RI

Nebco Lager, New England Brewing Co, Woodbridge, CT
Elm City Pilsner, New England Brewing Co, Waodbridge, CT
Allagash White, Allagash Brewing Co, Portland, ME

16 oz. Cans
Subduction IPA, Outer Light Brewing Co, Groton, CT'

Black Duck Porter, Greenport Harbor Brewing Co, Long Island, NY
Green State Lager, Zero Gravity Craft Brewery, Burlington, 1T’
Workhorse Pilsner, Counter Weight Brewing Co, Wallingford, CT

Blue Hills Cider, Stormalong Cider, Wallingford, CT’

LAGERS
Bud Light

Coors Light
Corona

Stella Artois

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER
Sam Adams just the haze

Bud Zero

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5

11
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MARTINIS

HOT
DRINKS

SHERRYS
& PORTS

COGNAC

Peanut Butter Cup Martini

Skrewball peanut butter whiskey, chocolate liqueur, créme de cocoa

Mint Chip Martini

Prairie vodka, chocolate liquor, Rumchata, Créme de Menthe, Frangelico

Pistachio Martini
Baileys, Blue Curacao, Disaronno

Chocolate Martini
chocolate liqueur, vanilla vodka, Frangelico, cream

B-52

Baileys, Grand Marnier, Tia Maria
Fragile Baby

Frangelico, Baileys

Kentucky Coffee

Redemption bourbon, coffee liqueur

Nutty Irishman
Frangelico, Jameson

Hot Toddy
Jameson, Stonewall Apiary honey

Fire Pit Hot Chocolate
RumChata & hot chocolate

Harveys Bristol Cream

Dry Sack Medium Dry Sherry
Fonesca Late Bottle Vintage Port
Graham’s Ruby Port

Graham’s Six Grape

Graham’s 20 yr. Tawny Port
Presidential Port 40yr Tawny Port

Pierre Ferrand ler Cru Selection des Agnes
Hardys Noces d’Argent

Hennessy XO

Hennessy V.S.

Remy Martin V.S.0.P

Courvoisier V.S.

Grand Marnier

15

15

14

14

12

11

12

11

13

13
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24

32
29
29
17
19
17
16
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